	Sketch of Virus and components
	All Present and Properly
Described/labeled
	All Present and labeled/Not all described
	Missing some components and/or not labeled/described
	Not Done
	Point Value

	Proper Sketch(es)
Of Virus
	10pts
	5pts
	1pt
	0pts
	

	Capsid-Labeled and described
	5pts
	3pts
	1pt
	0pts
	

	Genome-Labeled and described
	5pts
	3pts
	1pt
	0pts
	

	Envolope-Labeled and described
	5pts
	3pts
	1pt
	0pts
	

	2 extra viral components
	5pts-Labeled
1pt (extra) for describing
	
	1pt-Only one extra component
	0pts
	

	
Lytic and Lysogenic Cycle
	Both Cycles Present and Properly
Sketched/Explained
	Both Cycles Present and Properly Sketched, labeled not explained
	Missing a cycle or not explaining the cycles
	Not Done
	Point Value

	Both Cycles present, sketched and Properly described/explained
	20pts
	10pts
	5pts
	0pts
	

	Viral Disease
	
	
	
	
	

	Influenza
Description of Influenza, Explanation of Transmission of influenza and Prevention of Influenza
	Properly explained and properly informed on transmission and Prevention.
20pts

	Explanation given on influenza, transmission and prevention however not correct or some aspects incorrect
10pts
	Missing components such as missing description, missing transmission, or missing prevention
5pts
	Not done

0pts
	

	HIV
Description of HIV, Explanation of Transmission of HIV and Prevention of HIV
	Properly explained and properly informed on transmission and Prevention.
20pts

	Explanation given on HIV, transmission and prevention however not correct or some aspects incorrect
10pts
	Missing components such as missing description, missing transmission, or missing prevention
5pts
	Not done

0pts
	

	Appearance of poster/pamphlet
	Neat/attractive poster-able to read and understand everything

	Neat-but a little crowed or messy in appearance.  Not everything is legable
	Sloppy, very messy hard to read
	
	

	
	10pts
	5pts
	2pts
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